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Women / 3 / Ch A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kohana Darroch3042
Liberty

9.425 9.425 8.8509.350 37.050
2 2 1 11 1 

1 

Regina Brunson3040
Liberty

9.025 9.475 9.2009.125 36.825
13T 1 6 2 2 

2 

Kaylynn Pruden3038
High Definition

9.375 8.750 9.1509.025 36.300
3 8 8 3T 3 

3 

Tawnli Chinn3041
Liberty

8.975 9.175 8.6009.300 36.050
15 3 2 14 4 

4 

Sydney Domingo3001
Accel

9.275 8.675 8.8009.225 35.975
6 10 3 13 5 

5 

Elise Wong3024
Elevate

9.100 8.800 9.0009.000 35.900
12 7 9 6T 6 

6 

Cam-Ly Day3032
Golden Bear

9.025 8.950 8.9258.950 35.850
13T 5 11 9 7 

7 

Aurora Thao3051
Oroville

9.200 8.175 9.2759.150 35.800
7T 14 4T 1 8 

8 

Shilyn Weldon3052
Riley's

9.300 8.850 9.1508.475 35.775
5 6 14 3T 9T

9T

Kennedy Abercrombie3017
Dream Xtreme

9.150 8.550 9.0009.075 35.775
9T 12 7 6T 9T

9T

Meling Esperanza3011
CYC

9.150 9.000 8.3009.150 35.600
9T 4 4T 17 11 

11 

Ella Jordan3033
GymWorld

9.350 8.625 9.1258.375 35.475
4 11 15T 5 12 

12 

Samantha Johnson3046
NorCal Elite

9.500 8.300 8.8258.750 35.375
1 13 12 12 13 

13 

Chanelle Standifer3047
NorCal Elite

9.125 8.725 8.9508.375 35.175
11 9 15T 8 14 

14 

Kate Parker3034
Gymnastics Zone

8.800 7.000 8.3508.975 33.125
16 16 10 16 15 

15 

Lauryn Johnson3048
North Bay

8.500 7.400 8.4008.600 32.900
17 15 13 15 16 

16 

Carly Morris3054
The Cave

9.200 6.500 8.9008.125 32.725
7T 17 17 10 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / Ch B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Der3019
Edge

9.500 9.525 9.5009.200 37.725
2T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Mikayla Kelling3044
Liberty

9.550 9.325 9.2759.250 37.400
1 2T 1 2T 2 

2 

Anaiya Hall3053
Technique

9.375 9.325 8.8759.175 36.750
4 2T 4 12 3 

3 

Natalia Gresham3009
CGA

9.275 9.100 9.1259.200 36.700
5T 5 2T 4T 4 

4 

An-Hy Nguyen3021
Elevate

9.050 8.850 9.2759.150 36.325
11T 10 5 2T 5 

5 

Makayla Torres-Melton3013
Classic

9.500 8.925 9.1258.625 36.175
2T 6T 16 4T 6 

6 

Lauren Hempstead3027
Extreme

9.125 8.875 9.0259.100 36.125
9T 9 6 8T 7 

7 

Madelyn Pierce3049
North Bay

9.150 8.925 9.1008.875 36.050
7T 6T 9 6 8 

8 

Gabriella McCuistion3028
Extreme

8.775 9.275 9.0508.675 35.775
17 4 14T 7 9 

9 

Elle Tramleasure3007
Black Diamond

8.825 8.900 8.7758.975 35.475
14T 8 7 13 10 

10 

Samantha Fong3014
Davis Diamonds

9.275 8.300 8.7008.925 35.200
5T 14T 8 14 11 

11 

Kate Underwood3037
Gymtowne

9.050 8.200 8.9508.850 35.050
11T 16T 10 10 12 

12 

Nahla Repp3036
Gymtowne

8.925 8.800 8.9008.050 34.675
13 11 18 11 13 

13 

Riley Smith3023
Elevate

8.750 8.075 9.0258.800 34.650
18 18 11 8T 14 

14 

Georgia Martinez3004
American

9.150 8.350 8.1508.775 34.425
7T 13 12 18 15 

15 

Mia Pederson3029
Extreme

9.125 8.200 8.2508.700 34.275
9T 16T 13 16T 16 

16 

Alyssa Woody3012
Champion

8.575 8.300 8.5508.675 34.100
19 14T 14T 15 17 

17 

Madeleine Shoemaker3050
Oroville

8.825 7.600 8.2507.700 32.375
14T 19 19 16T 18 

18 

Emerson Parent3022
Elevate

8.825 8.675 0.0008.500 26.000
14T 12 17 19 19 

19 
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Women / 3 / Ch C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Winter Jones3043
Liberty

9.275 9.300 9.4509.325 37.350
4T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Isabella Masuno3056
Elevate

9.500 9.275 9.0509.325 37.150
1 2 1T 4 2 

2 

Ava Lesuer3010
CGA

9.425 8.900 9.1509.200 36.675
2 6 3 3 3 

3 

Jessica Luck3020
Elevate

8.900 9.250 8.9259.150 36.225
14 3 4 5 4 

4 

Victoria Barbera3026
Extreme

9.250 8.750 8.8508.900 35.750
6 10 5T 6T 5 

5 

Sophie Logvy3015
Davis Diamonds

9.275 9.025 8.5008.875 35.675
4T 4 7 13 6 

6 

Violet Watts3016
Davis Diamonds

9.175 8.850 8.7258.900 35.650
9 7 5T 11 7 

7 

Bela Bhushan3035
Gymtowne

9.025 8.950 8.7758.825 35.575
12 5 9 9 8 

8 

Addison Kennedy3006
Athletic Horizons

9.200 8.775 8.7508.800 35.525
7T 9 10 10 9 

9 

Eva Gornyitzki3018
East Bay Sports

9.325 8.350 8.4758.850 35.000
3 13 8 14 10 

10 

Miah Hargrove3055
Tricks Granite Bay

9.200 8.825 8.4008.475 34.900
7T 8 17 16 11 

11 

Lila Lin3003
American

8.650 8.575 8.8508.550 34.625
17 11 16 6T 12 

12 

Tegan Smith3030
Extreme

9.150 8.275 8.4258.700 34.550
10 15 13 15 13 

13 

Lily Wilson3039
High Definition

8.925 8.375 9.1758.050 34.525
13 12 18T 2 14 

14 

Lainey Arnold3025
Extreme

9.125 8.100 8.3758.600 34.200
11 17 14T 17 15 

15 

Jadalyn Whelan3008
Byers Roseville

8.875 7.950 8.6008.750 34.175
15 18 11 12 16 

16 

Cayce Hewitt3002
American

8.800 8.300 8.2258.725 34.050
16 14 12 18 17 

17 

Teagan Furia3045
NorCal Elite

8.625 7.850 8.8008.600 33.875
18 19 14T 8 18 

18 

Katelynn Enos3005
Athletic Horizons

8.550 8.200 8.2008.050 33.000
19 16 18T 19 19 

19 
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